Notice of Exemption

Appendix E

From: (Public Agency): Diablo vvat	er District
87 Carol Lane, PO Box 127	
Oakley, CA 94561	
(Address)	
el Island & Sandmound Blvd Area Water Mut	uals Consolidations
et	
anning study have no physical local	tion, nor do they
	ila Oosia
	lating with Diable Water
ich water mutuals are interested in voluntarily consolid	ating with Diable water
ng Funds to conduct a feasibility and planning study.	2022-00076
iablo Water District	FILED
ect: Diablo Water District	March 1, 2022
	DEBORAH COOPER
	CLERK-RECORDER
	By Mayum
	Deputy clerk
d section number: mber: Cal. Code Regs. Title. 14, § 15262	2 17 21, 11112
ning study for possible future actions which the	he agency, board,
ianasa.	
Area Code/Telephone/Extension:	925-625-3798
itinding. by the public agency approving the project?	Yes • No
2 211 2412	
Date: Title: Gener	ai Manager
ed by Applicant	
Date Received for filing at C Resources Code.	DPR:
	87 Carol Lane, PO Box 127 Oakley, CA 94561 (Address) el Island & Sandmound Blvd Area Water Mutot anning study have no physical local Project Location - County: Contines of Project: ich water mutuals are interested in voluntarily consoliding Funds to conduct a feasibility and planning study. iablo Water District act: Diablo Water District act: Diablo Water District Cal. Code Regs. Title. 14, § 15262 Ining study for possible future actions which the funded. Area Code/Telephone/Extension: In finding. Area Code/Telephone/Extension: Title: General add by Applicant

LEAD AGENCY & APPLICANT

DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/22) Previously DFG 753.5a Print StartOver Finalize&Email RECEIPT NUMBER 07-03/01/2022-079 STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable) SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE, TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY. **LEAD AGENCY** DATE LEADAGENCY EMAIL DIABLO WATER DISTRICT 03/01/2022 COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING DOCUMENT NUMBER CONTRA COSTA COUNTY 2022-00076 PROJECT TITLE FEASBILITY AND PLANNING FOR BETHEL ISLAND & SANDMOUND BLVD AREA WATER MUTUALS CONSOLIDATIONS PHONE NUMBER PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL PROJECT APPLICANT NAME (925) 625-3798 DIABLO WATER DISTRICT PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE 94561 OAKLEY CA 87 CAROL LANE, PO BOX 127 PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box) ☐ Private Entity X Other Special District State Agency School District Local Public Agency CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: \$ 3,539.25 \$ ■ Environmental Impact Report (EIR) \$ 2,548.00 \$ _____ ☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) ☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW \$ 1,203.25 \$ Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) ☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) ☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy) 850.00 \$ _____ ■ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) 50.00 \$ ____ ■ County documentary handling fee ☐ Other **PAYMENT METHOD:** 50.00 TOTAL RECEIVED ☐ Check ☐ Other ☐ Cash

P# 29988

SIGNATURE

AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

Deputy Clerk

Qasim Silvana

COPY - LEAD AGENCY

Deborah Cooper Contra Costa County Clerk-Recorder 555 Escobar Street Martinez, CA 94553 (925) 335-7900

Public

Receipt No.: 202200029988

Cashier:

225

Register: WINDOW6

Date/Time: 03/01/2022 02:13 PM

Description	Fee
NOTICE OF EXEMPTION	
Filing Time:	02:13 PM
Filing Total:	\$50.00
Filing Fee:	\$50.00
Total Amount Due:	\$50.00
Total Paid	
Credit Card Tendered:	\$50.00
#2786	
Amount Due:	\$0.00

THANK YOU PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

